High Performance Roundslings
65
Lift-All
Hoists
Hoist
Rings
Lifting
Devices

Relaxed
(in.)
Width
@
Load
(in.)
Minimum
Hardware
Diameter
 (in.)
Minimum
Edge
Contact
Radii
(in.)
KEN10K 10,000 8,000 20,000 14,100 3 0.3 1.00 1.56 0.69 0.23
KEN15K 15,000 12,000 30,000 21,000 3 0.5 1.13 1.75 0.88 0.31
KEN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000 28,000 3 0.6 1.25 2.00 1.06 0.37
KEN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 35,000 3 0.7 1.25 2.13 1.25 0.47
KEN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 42,000 3 0.8 1.38 2.13 1.44 0.50
KEN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 56,000 3 1.0 1.75 2.75 1.50 0.53
KEN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 70,000 5 1.3 1.88 2.88 1.75 0.62
KEN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 84,000 5 1.7 2.00 3.13 2.00 0.69
KEN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 98,000 8 1.9 2.13 3.25 2.19 0.76
KEN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 113,000 8 2.1 2.25 3.50 2.38 0.82
KEN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 127,000 8 2.4 2.50 3.88 2.38 0.83
KEN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 141,000 8 2.6 2.75 4.25 2.50 0.84
KEN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 176,000 8 3.0 3.00 4.88 2.63 0.92
KEN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 210,000 8 3.5 3.25 5.25 2.88 1.00
KEN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 240,000 8 4.8 3.50 5.75 3.13 1.10
KEN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 280,000 8 5.3 3.75 6.13 3.38 1.18
Always protect roundslings from corners, edges, or protrusions. Refer to the Sling Protection section
of this catalog to choose the right protection product for your lift.* WARNING
High Performance Roundslings
Lift-All

KeyFlex Ultra is 87% lighter
than comparable capacity
wire rope slings.
This makes it easier to
handle, and safer for workers
to use.
Available in lengths up to 79 feet
Part
Number
Rated Capacity (lbs.)*
Vertical Choker
Basket
@ 90°
Basket
@ 45°
KEN3P200 200,000 160,000 400,000 280,000
KEN3P250 250,000 200,000 500,000 350,000
KEN3P300 300,000 240,000 600,000 420,000
KEN3P400 400,000 320,000 800,000 560,000
KEN3P500 500,000 400,000 1,000,000 700,000
Part
Number
Component
Sling Size